Toronto, ON

7
100m, 4x100m A
PERSONAL DATA:
Sex: Male
Born: 14 January 1980

Birthplace: Toronto, ON — CAN
Hometown: Toronto, ON — CAN
Residence: Toronto, ON — CAN
Languages: English

PERSONAL BEST:
100m 10.12 27 Jul 2002
200m  20.49 14 May 2000

2003 WORLD RANKING:

31 100m 1184 pts.

2003 CANADIAN RANKING:
2" 100m 10.16 18 May 2003
2" 200m  20.89 18 May 2003

SEC Knoxville, TX — USA
SEC Knoxville, TX — USA

PAST PERFORMANCES:

2004 Olympic Games, Athens — GRE (4x100m)
Olympic Games, Athens — GRE (100m)
Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC — CAN (200m)
Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC — CAN (100m)
Modesto Relays, Modesto, CA — USA (4x100m)
Modesto Relays, Modesto, CA — USA (100m)
Texas Relays, Austin, TX — USA (100m)
Penn Relays, Philadelphia, PA — USA (4x100m)

2003 Texas Relays Track Meet, Texas — USA (100m)
Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC — CAN (100m)
NCAA Championships, Sacramento, CA — USA (100m)
NCAA Championships, Sacramento, CA — USA (200m)
World Championships, Paris — FRA (4x100m)
Penn Relays, Philadelphia, PA — USA (4x100m)

2002 Canadian Championships, Edmonton, AB — CAN (100m)

Canadian Champs, Edmonton, AB — CAN (200m)
Commonwealth Games, Manchester — ENG (100m)
SEC Starkville, MS — USA (100m)

NCAA Championships, Baton Rouge, LA — USA (100m)
SEC Starkville MS — USA (200m)

NCAA Championships, Baton Rouge, LA — USA (200m)

2001 Waco Invitational, Waco, TX — USA (200m)
Texas Relay, Austin, TX — USA (100m)
Baton Rouge, LA — USA (60m)

2000 Olympic Games, Sydney — AUS (200m)
Olympic Games, Sydney — AUS (4x100m)
Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC — CAN (100m)
Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC — CAN (200m)
SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA — USA (100m)
SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA — USA (200m)

HUMAN INTEREST:

Height:
Weight:
Marital Status:
Club:

Coach:
Occupation:

7h1

WWNN-=-DN

N NN

6r1h2 (53)
6sf1 (11)
3

1
4
3

175 cm/5'9”

75 kg/165 Ibs

Single

Mississauga Track Club
Michael Holloway
Full-time Athlete

Commonwealth Games, Manchester — ENG
SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA — USA

38.64
10.21
20.67
10.13
39.28
10.19
10.22
39.44

10.09w
10.16
10.34
20.95
38.66
39.20

9.98w
20.80
10.12
10.13
10.22
20.41

20.83

20.57
10.19
6.77

21.28
38.92
10.24
20.58w
10.24
20.49

Pierre first exploded into the National Collegiate Athletic Association (NCAA) scene in 2000 as the top freshman sprinter from
Mississippi State University... posted personal-bests in both the 100m and 200m during the South East Conference (SEC) Outdoor
Track and Field Championships... Gold medal winner in the 100 meters and 200m dash at the 1998 Ontario Federation Secondary
School Athletics Association (OFSAA) Finals... silver medal in the 100m at the 1998 Canadian Junior Nationals... competed at
Victoria Park Secondary School in North York, Ontario, Canada... under the guidance of Kurt McIntosh... Browne is the son of Victor

and Maisie Browne... majoring in business information systems.



