## **Pierre Browne**

100m. 4x100m



# Toronto, ON



**PERSONAL DATA:** 

 Sex:
 Male
 Height:
 175 cm/5'9"

 Born:
 14 January 1980
 Weight:
 75 kg/165 lbs

 Birthplace:
 Toronto, ON – CAN
 Marital Status:
 Single

Hometown:Toronto, ON - CAN<br/>Residence:Club:Mississauga Track ClubLanguages:Toronto, ON - CAN<br/>EnglishCoach:Michael HollowayOccupation:Full-time Athlete

**PERSONAL BEST:** 

100m 10.12 27 Jul 2002 Commonwealth Games, Manchester – ENG 200m 20.49 14 May 2000 SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA – USA

### 2003 WORLD RANKING:

31<sup>st</sup> 100m 1184 pts.

#### 2003 CANADIAN RANKING:

2<sup>nd</sup> 100m 10.16 18 May 2003 SEC Knoxville, TX – USA 2<sup>nd</sup> 200m 20.89 18 May 2003 SEC Knoxville, TX – USA

#### **PAST PERFORMANCES:**

2004	Olympic Games, Athens – GRE (4x100m) Olympic Games, Athens – GRE (100m) Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC – CAN (200m) Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC – CAN (100m) Modesto Relays, Modesto, CA – USA (4x100m) Modesto Relays, Modesto, CA – USA (100m) Texas Relays, Austin, TX – USA (100m) Penn Relays, Philadelphia, PA – USA (4x100m)	7h1 18 2 1 2 2 3 3	38.64 10.21 20.67 10.13 39.28 10.19 10.22 39.44
2003	Texas Relays Track Meet, Texas – USA (100m) Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC – CAN (100m) NCAA Championships, Sacramento, CA – USA (100m) NCAA Championships, Sacramento, CA – USA (200m) World Championships, Paris – FRA (4x100m) Penn Relays, Philadelphia, PA – USA (4x100m)	2 2 2 4s1 4sf2 1	10.09w 10.16 10.34 20.95 38.66 39.20
2002	Canadian Championships, Edmonton, AB – CAN (100m) Canadian Champs, Edmonton, AB – CAN (200m) Commonwealth Games, Manchester – ENG (100m) SEC Starkville, MS – USA (100m) NCAA Championships, Baton Rouge, LA – USA (100m) SEC Starkville MS – USA (200m) NCAA Championships, Baton Rouge, LA – USA (200m)	2 2 3 1 3s2 4 3	9.98w 20.80 10.12 10.13 10.22 20.41 20.83
2001	Waco Invitational, Waco, TX – USA (200m) Texas Relay, Austin, TX – USA (100m) Baton Rouge, LA – USA (60m)	1 1h2 1	20.57 10.19 6.77
2000	Olympic Games, Sydney – AUS (200m) Olympic Games, Sydney – AUS (4x100m) Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC – CAN (100m) Canadian Championships, Victoria, BC – CAN (200m) SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA – USA (100m) SEC Championships, Baton Rouge, LA – USA (200m)	6r1h2 (53) 6sf1 (11) 3 1 4 3	21.28 38.92 10.24 20.58w 10.24 20.49

#### **HUMAN INTEREST:**

Pierre first exploded into the National Collegiate Athletic Association (NCAA) scene in 2000 as the top freshman sprinter from Mississippi State University... posted personal-bests in both the 100m and 200m during the South East Conference (SEC) Outdoor Track and Field Championships... Gold medal winner in the 100 meters and 200m dash at the 1998 Ontario Federation Secondary School Athletics Association (OFSAA) Finals... silver medal in the 100m at the 1998 Canadian Junior Nationals... competed at Victoria Park Secondary School in North York, Ontario, Canada... under the guidance of Kurt McIntosh... Browne is the son of Victor and Maisie Browne... majoring in business information systems.